Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2023

TA TSV Hochdorf ( 20840 )
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Anlage
Sportplatzgelande, 88454 Hochdorf

Sportwart/in
Hefele, Tobias

T 015170251178 tobias.hefele@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Hefele, Anna
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Christine Hefele

m 01731706687; hefele.c@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muiller, Martina
KlooR3, Daniela
Hefele, Christine
Hefele, Anna
Farkas, Verena
Reich, Stefanie
Genal, Carmen
Grunwald, lvonne
Dobler, Christine
Pink-Kuhn, Christina
Zeller, Eva

Mack, Ingrid

13 Ruess, Liss
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

28550336
28150188
28051048
28450141
28250278
27751693
27851643
28652563
28252543
28352459
28652574
25950475
25902226

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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